na
rb
ut
as
.c
om
Conference & meeting tables
PARTHOS

5PARTHOS
Information updated October 2023
Ordering example 1
Pricelist item’s selection
Power unit
ZZZ379, ZZZ380,
ZZZ381,  or ZZZ382
1
Extension cable (optional)
ZZZ348, ZZZ349 or
ZZZ350
1
Power supply cable
EU, UK, FR:
ZZZ346 or ZZZ347
CH: ZCH001 or ZCH002
1
Meeting table (5 seats) with cut-out for
power unit
CPA111 1
CPA111 - Ø1100, H=740
Description Code Quantity (pcs.)
245 613
1
2
3
4
5
6
1
2
3
4
5
6
6PARTHOS
Information updated October 2023
Ordering example 2
Pricelist item’s selection
Rectangular metal table grommet ZPZ001 1
Power unit
ZZZ386, ZZZ387,
ZZZ388 or ZZZ389
1
Extension cable, 2 m ZZZ349 1
Extension cable (optional)
ZZZ348, ZZZ349 or
ZZZ350
1
Power supply cable
EU, UK, FR:
ZZZ346 or ZZZ347
CH: ZCH001 or ZCH002
1
Meeting table (6 seats) with cut-out for
rectangular metal grommet and PET felt
cable tray (ZPZ001 must be ordered)
CPA221 1
CPA221 - 2000x1200x758
Description Code Quantity (pcs.)
245 613 1
1
2
3
4
5
6
2
7PARTHOS
Information updated October 2023
Ordering example 3
CPA223 - 2400x1200x758
Pricelist item’s selection
Rectangular metal table grommet ZPZ001 2
Power unit
ZZZ386, ZZZ387,
ZZZ388 or ZZZ389
2
Extension cables set ZZZ383 1
Extension cable (optional)
ZZZ348, ZZZ349 or
ZZZ350
1
Power supply cable
EU, UK, FR:
ZZZ346 or ZZZ347
CH: ZCH001 or ZCH002
1
Meeting table (8 seats) with cut-out for
rectangular metal grommet and PET felt
cable tray (ZPZ001 must be ordered)
CPA223 1
Description Code Quantity (pcs.)
1
2
3
4
5
6
245 613 1 2
8PARTHOS
Information updated October 2023
Ordering example 4
CPA225 - 2800x1200x758
Pricelist item’s selection
Rectangular metal table grommet ZPZ001 2
Power unit
ZZZ386, ZZZ387,
ZZZ388 or ZZZ389
2
Extension cables set ZZZ384 1
Extension cable (optional)
ZZZ348, ZZZ349 or
ZZZ350
1
Power supply cable
EU, UK, FR:
ZZZ346 or ZZZ347
CH: ZCH001 or ZCH002
1
Meeting table (8 seats) with cut-out for
rectangular metal grommet and PET felt
cable tray (ZPZ001 must be ordered)
CPA225 1
Description Code Quantity (pcs.)
1
2
3
4
5
6
245 613 1 2
9PARTHOS
Information updated October 2023
Ordering example 5
CPA331 - 3200x1200x758
Pricelist item’s selection
Rectangular metal table grommet ZPZ001 2
Power unit
ZZZ386, ZZZ387,
ZZZ388 or ZZZ389
2
Extension cables set ZZZ384 1
Extension cable (optional)
ZZZ348, ZZZ349 or
ZZZ350
1
Power supply cable
EU, UK, FR:
ZZZ346 or ZZZ347
CH: ZCH001 or ZCH002
1
Meeting table (10 seats) with cut-out
for rectangular metal grommet and
PET felt cable tray (ZPZ001 must be
ordered)
CPA331 1
Description Code Quantity (pcs.)
1
2
3
4
5
6
245 613 1 2
10PARTHOS
Information updated October 2023
Ordering example 6
CPA341 - 4200x1200x758
Pricelist item’s selection
Rectangular metal table grommet ZPZ001 2
Power unit
ZZZ386, ZZZ387,
ZZZ388 or ZZZ389
2
Extension cables set ZZZ385 1
Extension cable (optional)
ZZZ348, ZZZ349 or
ZZZ350
1
Power supply cable
EU, UK, FR:
ZZZ346 or ZZZ347
CH: ZCH001 or ZCH002
1
Meeting table (12 seats) with cut-out for
rectangular metal grommet and PET felt
cable tray (ZPZ001 must be ordered)
CPA341 1